2 of 227-11-2025 11:59:51

10850.00

0.00

Towards Nala excavation work and debris removing near nala area and MS material shifting from DTPL to MHTR site rampally as per details enclosed

Hire Charges - Job Work Payment

Hire Charges - On A/C Payment

10633.00Total

Rupees : Ten Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Three Only.

2.00TDS% 217.00TDS Amount

Other Additions :

0.00

Other Deductions :

0.00

10850.00Gross

10850.00

0.00

Advice for Payment

P A R T I C U L A R S Amount

Miriyala Raju KumarSupplier Name :

HVRDProject Name :

Dilpreet Tubes Pvt LtdCompany Name :